N

Garden

PARTICULARS

BOOKING

3 MARLA

150,000

4 MARLA

200,000

5 MARLA

200,000

8 MARLA

400,000

10 MARLA

400,000

ALLOCATION

150,000

200,000

200,000

400,000

400,000

CONFIRMATION

150,000

200,000

200,000

400,000

400,000

48 MONTHLY

INSTALLMENTS

(15,000 x 48)

720,000

(20,000 x 48)

960,000

(20,000 x 48)

960,000

(30,000 x 48)

1,440,000

(40,000 x 48)

1,920,000

08 HALF YEARLY

INSTALLMENTS

(41,250 x 8)

330,000

(30,000 x 8)

240,000

(67,500 x 8)

540,000

(70,000 x 8)

560,000

(110,000 x 8)

880,000

TOTAL COST OF LAND

1,500,000

1,800,000

2,100,000

3,200,000

4,000,000

Name:

Size:

Unit No.:

Total Cost:

Street No.:

Date:

Block:

Terms and conditions:

1. On 30% Down payment 5% discount on down payment
2. On 40% Down payment 5% discount on Total payment
3. On 100% payment 10% discount on Total payment.

Extra Charges:

Main Road Facing

Main Road & Corner

Read, Understood & Signed

entc# [ [T TP T]]




