

PARTICULARS	3 MARLA	4 MARLA	5 MARLA	8 MARLA	10 MARLA
BOOKING	150,000	200,000	200,000	400,000	400,000
ALLOCATION	150,000	200,000	200,000	400,000	400,000
CONFIRMATION	150,000	200,000	200,000	400,000	400,000
48 MONTHLY	(15,000 x 48)	(20,000 x 48)	(20,000 x 48)	(30,000 x 48)	(40,000 x 48)
INSTALLMENTS	720,000	960,000	960,000	1,440,000	1,920,000
08 HALF YEARLY	(41,250 x 8)	(30,000 x 8)	(67,500 x 8)	(70,000 x 8)	(110,000 x 8)
INSTALLMENTS	330,000	240,000	540,000	560,000	880,000
TOTAL COST OF LAND	1,500,000	1,800,000	2,100,000	3,200,000	4,000,000

rem	ns ar	ia co	mait	ions:

- 1. On 30% Down payment 5% discount on down payment
- On 40% Down payment 5% discount on Total payment
  On 100% payment 10% discount on Total payment.

## Extra Charges:

Main Road Facing	10%
Corner	10%
Main Road & Corner	15%

				Re	ad,	Uı	nde	rsto	ood	&	Sigr	ned
.N.I.C. #												

Name:	Size:
Unit No.:	Total Cost:
Street No.:	Date:
Block:	